
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
1353.03 FT TO NW COR OF SW1/4
OF SW1/4, E 771.80 FT, SOUTH

LU HONG J/CAO QING R
602 NW FOREST MEADOW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-4S-16-02678-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.46 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

232,406
3,700
22,500

258,606
0

258,606
0

258,606
258,606

0

258,606

1394/1486 9/11/2019 WD U I 12 140,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

HONG J LU & QING R 

1386/1235 12/26/2018 WD U I 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN
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HX Base Yr

516 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,897 110.2000 123.42 357,548 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2270

BAS 84 100 84 6,739

BAS 2,186 100 2,186 175,367

FGR 528 55 290 23,265

FOP 144 30 43 3,450

FSP 640 40 256 20,537

UOP 192 20 38 3,049

3,774 2,897 232,406

BAS= W12 S31 E50 N7 BAS= E7 N12 W7 S12$ N12 E7 S12 E23
N24FOP= N24 W6 S24 E6$ W6 FGR= N24 W22 S24 E22 $ W22 FSP= N16
W40 S16 E40$ W40 UOP= N16 W12 S16 E12$.
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7
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24

6

FGR 24
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22
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16
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3,700

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


